Datum

03.08.2025

08.08.2025

15.08.2025

22.08.2025

29.08.2025

05.09.2025

12.09.2025

19.09.2025

26.09.2025

10.10.2025

12.10.2025

17.10.2025

24.10.2025

Tanzkalender (2025-08-01 bis 2025-12-31)

Basics

Tanzparty im Logenhaus

WwW

Freies Training

CCC/Ru

Freies Training

Langsamer Walzer

Freies Training

Slow Foxtrott

Freies Training

Quick

Freies Training

Salsa

Freies Training

Jive

Freies Training

Samba

Freies Training

Tango

Freies Training

Tanzparty im Logenhaus

Discofox

Freies Training

WW

FG Tanzsport

Figuren

Tanzschule Thurek

Wiederh.

Jive

Jive

Jive

Jive

Slow Foxtrott

Slow Foxtrott

Slow Foxtrott

Samba

Tanzschule Thurek

Samba

Samba

Bemerkungen

19:00 — 22:00 Uhr

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:00 - 22:00 Uhr

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301



Datum

31.10.2025

07.11.2025

14.11.2025

21.11.2025

28.11.2025

05.12.2025

12.12.2025

19.12.2025

21.12.2025

Basics

Freies Training

CCC/Ru

Langsamer Walzer

Freies Training

Slow Foxtrott

Freies Training

Quick

Freies Training

Salsa

Freies Training

Jive

Freies Training

Samba

Freies Training

Tango

Freies Training

Weihnachtstanz im Loger Tanzschule Thurek

Figuren

WwW

WwW

WwW

Wiederh

DF/Salsa

DF/Salsa

DF/Salsa

Wiederh

Bemerkungen

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

19:45 Uhr in Raum 301

21:15 Uhr in Raum 301

18:00 — 22:00 Uhr

Stand: 2025-09-21



